Adapter,Up to 100Mb/S Read & 80Mb/S Write,C10 U3 V30 A2
Faster App Performance 4K Uhd Video,High Speed Microsd
Memory Card,Superior A2 Series | B08WZ69XZ6 (
FIN-SP256GBSTXDA2V20SP ) 
HSN:85235290

₹1,541.52 1 ₹1,541.52 9% CGST ₹138.74 ₹1,819.00

9% SGST ₹138.74

TOTAL: ₹277.48 ₹1,819.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Eight Hundred Nineteen only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1CqSU3Q6qR11qOIuZvW9

Date & Time: 17/09/2025, 15:17:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,819.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building No.